R09420

G/L Account

65025009.511100

65025009.512100

65025009.512200

Account Description
Explanations
ACCOUNTING DIV REVOLVING

NIS

PERMANENT SALARIES-WAGES

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION
PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION
PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION
PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION
PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION
PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION
PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

VACATION LEAVE EXPENSE

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION
PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION
PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

SICK LEAVE EXPENSE

STATE OF NEBRASKA 03/26/07
G/L by Business Unit Page
From Date
Thru Date
Do G Amount. . . . . Current
TL Document Date Co Debit Credit Balance
56650
56650
56650
T2 3034047  02/14/07 12,493.68
Period Total 12,493.68 12,493.68
T2 3034020 01/31/07 1,304.08
T2 3034044  01/31/07 12,753.28
T2 3034017  01/17/07 2,542.96
T2 3034014  01/03/07 2,608.16
Period Total 19,208.48 19,208.48
T2 3034026  12/20/06 2,608.16
T2 3034023  12/06/06 2,608.16
Period Total 5,216.32 5,216.32
T2 3034011 10/11/06 1,630.10
Period Total 1,630.10 1,630.10
T2 3034008  09/27/06 2,608.16
T2 3034005  09/13/06 2,608.16
Period Total 5,216.32 5,216.32
T2 3033948  08/16/06 14,350.27
T2 3033708  08/02/06 14,608.34
Period Total 28,958.61 28,958.61
56650
T2 3034047  02/14/07 260.82
Period Total 260.82 260.82
T2 3034044 01/31/07 260.82
T2 3034017 01/17/07 32.60
Period Total 293.42 293.42
T2 3034011 10/11/06 978.06
Period Total 978.06 978.06
T2 3033948 08/16/06 1,728.46
T2 3033708 08/02/06 63.88
Period Total 1,792.34 1,792.34

56650

12:37:56

1

- 07/31/06
02/28/07

P
5 S Batch

AA 990304
AA 989447
AA 990299
AA 989442
AA 989440
AA 989751
AA 989745
AA 989352
AA 989153
AA 989118

AA P 980944
AA P 968086

AA 990304
AA 990299
AA 989442
AA 989352

AA P 980944
AA P 968086



R09420

G/L Account

65025009.512500

65025009.515100

65025009.515200

Account Description

Explanations

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION
PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

FUNERAL LEAVE EXPENSE

PAYROLL LABOR DISTRIBUTION

RETIREMENT PLANS EXPENSE

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

OASDI EXPENSE

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

Ty

T2

T2
T2

T2

T3
T3
T3
T3

T3
T3

T3

T3
T3

T3
T3

T3
T3
T3
T3

T3
T3

STATE OF NEBRASKA 03/26/07
G/L by Business Unit Page
From Date
Thru Date
G Amount. . . . . Current
Document Date Co Debit Credit Balance
3034017  01/17/07 32.60
Period Total 32.60 32.60
3033948  08/16/06 282.36
3033708  08/02/06 210.46
Period Total 492.82 492.82
56650
3033948  08/16/06 170.34
Period Total 170.34 170.34
56650
3034021 01/31/07 88.09
3034045  01/31/07 794.77
3034018  01/17/07 176.17
3034015  01/03/07 176.17
Period Total 1,235.20 1,235.20
3034027  12/20/06 195.30
3034024  12/06/06 195.30
Period Total 390.60 390.60
3034012  10/11/06 195.30
Period Total 195.30 195.30
3034009  09/27/06 195.30
3034006  09/13/06 195.30
Period Total 390.60 390.60
3033949  08/16/06 1,230.37
3033709  08/02/06 1,114.41
Period Total 2,344.78 2,344.78
56650
3034021 01/31/07 99.77
3034045  01/31/07 995.58
3034018  01/17/07 197.08
3034015  01/03/07 197.07
Period Total 1,489.50 1,489.50
3034027  12/20/06 197.08
3034024  12/06/06 197.07
Period Total 394.15 394.15

LT

AA

AA
AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

12:37:56
2

07/31/06
02/28/07

P
S Batch
989442

P 980944
P 968086

P 980944

989447
990299
989442
989440

989751
989745

989352

989153
989118

980944
P 968086

989447
990299
989442
989440

989751
989745



R09420

G/L Account

65025009.515400

65025009.515500

65025009.521100

65025009.521200

Account Description

Explanations

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

LIFE & ACCIDENT INS EXP

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

HEALTH INSURANCE EXPENSE

ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES
ACTUAL BURDEN JOURNAL ENTRIES

POSTAGE EXPENSE

TEST FOR CAPITAL LETTERS FOR R

COM EXPENSE - VOICE/DATA

DAS - COMMUNICATIONS

Ty

T3

T3
T3

T3
T3

T3
T3

T3
T3

T3

T3
T3

T3
T3

T3
T3

JE

P9

STATE OF NEBRASKA 03/26/07
G/L by Business Unit Page
From Date
Thru Date
G Amount. . . . . Current
Document Date Co Debit Credit Balance
3034012  10/11/06 197.84
Period Total 197.84 197.84
3034009  09/27/06 197.09
3034006  09/13/06 197.07
Period Total 394.16 394.16
3033949  08/16/06 1,215.18
3033709  08/02/06 1,087.91
Period Total 2,303.09 2,303.09
56650
3034018  01/17/07 .70
3034015  01/03/07 .70
Period Total 1.40 1.40
3034027  12/20/06 .70
3034024  12/06/06 .70
Period Total 1.40 1.40
3034012  10/11/06 .70
Period Total .70 .70
3034009  09/27/06 .70
3034006  09/13/06 .70
Period Total 1.40 1.40
3033949  08/16/06 5.60
3033709  08/02/06 4.90
Period Total 10.50 10.50
56650
3033949  08/16/06 1,710.77
3033709  08/02/06 1,710.77
Period Total 3,421.54 3,421.54
56650
1210449  11/30/06 500.00
Period Total 500.00 500.00
56650
8781370  08/01/06 298.26
Period Total 298.26 298.26

12:37:56
_ 3
- 07/31/06
02/28/07
P
5 S Batch
AA 989352
AA 989153
AA 989118

AA P 980944
AA P 968086

AA 989442
AA 989440
AA 989751
AA 989745
AA 989352
AA 989153
AA 989118

AA P 980944
AA P 968086

AA P 980944
AA P 968086

AA P 989735

AA P 969726



R09420

G/L Account

65025009.521400

65025009.521403

65025009.522200

65025009.524600

65025009.524601

65025009.531100

Account Description

Explanations

DATA PROCESSING EXPENSE

DAS - COMMUNICATIONS

STORAGE COSTS

SUPERIOR DATA STORAGE INC

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

AGA LINCOLN CHAPTER

RENT EXPENSE-BUILDINGS

NSOB TRNG RM SHRD RENT ADJUST

RENT-USER GROUPS

UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA

OFFICE SUPPLIES EXPENSE

CONTRACTORS MATERIALS INC
CONTRACTORS MATERIALS INC
CONTRACTORS MATERIALS INC
CONTRACTORS MATERIALS INC
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P

test
TEST
TAYLOR LUMBER & TREATING INC

DBJ OFFICE PRODUCTS
DBJ OFFICE PRODUCTS
DBJ OFFICE PRODUCTS
DBJ OFFICE PRODUCTS
DBJ OFFICE PRODUCTS
DBJ OFFICE PRODUCTS
DBJ OFFICE PRODUCTS
DBJ OFFICE PRODUCTS

Ty

P9

PV

PV

JE

PV

ov
ov
ov
ov
ov

JE
JE
ov

ov
PV
ov
ov
ov
ov
ov

STATE OF NEBRASKA 03/26/07
G/L by Business Unit Page
From Date
Thru Date
G Amount. . . . . Current
Document Date Co Debit Credit Balance
56650
8781370  08/01/06 2,782.50
Period Total 2,782.50 2,782.50
56650
8798817  08/03/06 176.00
Period Total 176.00 176.00
56650
8798823  08/03/06 120.00
Period Total 120.00 120.00
56650
1207942  08/17/06 821.88
Period Total 821.88 821.88
56650
8873002  08/18/06 50.00
Period Total 50.00 50.00
56650
135087  01/05/07 100.00
135087  01/05/07 500.00-
135088  01/05/07 100.00-
135088  01/05/07 500.00
135086  01/03/07 5.00
Period Total 605.00 600.00- 5.00
1210413  11/29/06 500.00-
1210420  11/29/06 100.00-
135037  11/03/06 40,000.00
Period Total 40,000.00 600.00- 39,400.00
134995  10/18/06 3.00
8875373  10/18/06 50.00
134992  10/12/06 3.00
134992  10/12/06 8.00
134992  10/12/06 15.00
134993  10/12/06 8.00-
134994  10/12/06 3.00-
134994  10/12/06 15.00-

ov

12:37:56
_ 4
- 07/31/06
02/28/07
P
5 S Batch
AA P 969726
AA P 973990
AA P 973993
AA 986577
AA 988321
AA 989995
AA 989995
AA 989996
AA 989996
AA 989991
AA P 989683
AA P 989689
AA P 989478
AA P 989325
AA 989326
AA P 989299
AA P 989299
AA P 989299
AA 989300
AA 989301
AA 989301



R09420

G/L Account

65025009.532100

65025009.542100

65025009.543100

65025009.543200

65025009.554900

Account Description

Explanations

MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
OFFICE SUPPLY BILL JULY 2006

MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P

MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P

NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIP PU

test
TAYLOR LUMBER & TREATING INC

SOS TEMP SERV - PERSONNEL

DAS - PERSONNEL

IT CONSULTING-APPLICATIONS

NAKOMA GROUP ENTERPRISE SOLUTI

IT CONSULTING-HW/SW SUPP

KALOS GROUP, INC

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P

STATE OF NEBRASKA 03/26/07
G/L by Business Unit Page
From Date
Thru Date
Do G Amount. . . . . Current
TL Document Date Co Debit Credit Balance
Period Total 79.00 26.00- 53.00
P9 8875354  09/19/06 500.00
P9 8875237  09/12/06 100.00
P9 8875238  09/12/06 1,000.00
JE 1205311 09/08/06 164.14
ov 134949  09/01/06 20.00
ov 134949  09/01/06 1,250.00
ov 134950  09/01/06 1,250.00-
Period Total 3,034.14 1,250.00- 1,784.14
PV 8875232  08/30/06 50.00
PV 8875233  08/30/06 4,950.00
PV 8875234  08/30/06 2,000.00
PV 8875236  08/30/06 400.00
Period Total 7,400.00 7,400.00
56650
JE 1210450  11/21/06 50,000,000,000.00
ov 135037  11/03/06 10,000.02
Period Total 50,000,010,000.02 50,000,010,000.02
56650
PV 8798799  08/03/06 1,022.43
Period Total 1,022.43 1,022.43
56650
ov 131255  08/04/06 280.00
Period Total 280.00 280.00
56650
ov 134696  08/18/06 812.50
Period Total 812.50 812.50
56650
ov 134972  10/02/06 1,000.00
oV 134972  10/02/06 810.00
ov 134972  10/02/06 640.00
ov 134972  10/02/06 490.00
ov 134973  10/02/06 1,000.00-
ov 134973  10/02/06 810.00-
oV 134973  10/02/06 640.00-

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

12:37:56
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07/31/06
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p
C
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Batch

989081
988927
988928
979135
988693
988693
988694

988636
988637
988638
988649

989737
989478

973972

974557

987604

989139
989139
989139
989139
989140
989140
989140



R09420

G/L Account

Account Description

65025009.559100

65025009.574600

65025009.583000

65025009.583300

OTHER OPERATING EXP

Donated Rocking Chair

MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P

MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES - P
CENTRAL HR ASSMT FY 2007

CONTRACTUAL SERV - TRAVEL EX

TAYLOR LUMBER & TREATING INC
TAYLOR LUMBER & TREATING INC
TAYLOR LUMBER & TREATING INC
TAYLOR LUMBER & TREATING INC

FURNITURE AND OFFICE EQUIPME

COMPUTER HARDWARE EQUIPMENT

TEST FOR CAPITAL LETTERS FOR R

STATE OF NEBRASKA 03/26/07
G/L by Business Unit Page
From Date
Thru Date
Do G Amount. . . . . Current
TL Document Date Co Debit Credit Balance
ov 134973  10/02/06 490.00-
Period Total 2,940.00 2,940.00-
56650
PV 8875232  08/30/06 5.00
PV 8875233  08/30/06 2.00
JE 1202383  08/01/06 535.06
Period Total 542.06 542.06
56650
PV 8875364  10/31/06 2,500.00
PV 8875366  10/31/06 2,500.00
PV 8875370  10/31/06 2,500.00
PV 8875371 10/31/06 2,500.00
Period Total 10,000.00 10,000.00
56650
JE 1210489  01/11/07 1,500.00
Period Total 1,500.00 1,500.00
56650
JE 1210449  11/30/06 500.00-
JE 1210413 11/29/06 500.00
JE 1210420  11/29/06 100.00
Period Total 600.00 500.00- 100.00
Business Unit Total 50,000,173,079.86 5,916.00- 50,000,167,163.86
Company Total Posted 106,826.79 1,100.00- 105,726.79
Unposted 50,000,066,253.07 4,816.00- 50,000,061,437.07
Grand Total Posted 106,826.79 1,100.00- 105,726.79
Unposted 50,000,066,253.07 4,816.00- 50,000,061,437.07

12:37:56

6

07/31/06
02/28/07

P
5 C Batch

AA 989140

AA P 988636
AA P 988637
AA P 970567

AA 989310
AA 989314
AA 989319
AA 989320

AA P 990037

AA P 989735
AA P 989683
AA P 989689



